64
H
A
N
D
 T
O
O

G
SY
ST
EM
lCan be used for precision PCBs safely. lErgonomic
design will keep your fingers cool.
MODEL Type  Width Length
CP-1015 Plain Knitting Approx. 1.0 mm
CP-1515 Plain Knitting Approx. 1.5 mm
Approx. 1.5 m
CP-2015 Plain Knitting Approx. 2.0 mm
CP-2515 Plain Knitting Approx. 2.5 mm
CP-3015 Plain Knitting Approx. 3.0 mm
CP-3515 Plain Knitting Approx. 3.5 mm
MODEL Type  Width Length
CP-10B Plain Knitting Approx. 1.0mm Approx. 30m
CP-15B Plain Knitting Approx. 1.5 mm Approx. 30m
CP-20B Plain Knitting Approx. 2.0 mm Approx. 30m
CP-25B Plain Knitting Approx. 2.5 mm Approx. 20m
CP-30B Plain Knitting Approx. 3.0 mm Approx. 20m
CP-35B Plain Knitting Approx. 3.5 mm Approx. 15m
MODEL Type  Width Length
CP-15Y Plain Knitting Approx. 1.5 mm
Approx. 2m
CP-20Y Plain Knitting Approx. 2.0 mm
CP-25Y Plain Knitting Approx. 2.5 mm
CP-30Y Plain Knitting Approx. 3.0 mm
CP-35Y Plain Knitting Approx. 3.5 mm
lHigh-quality desoldering wick with braided copper wire,
saturated with non-chlorine special flux. lCan be used for
precision PCBs safely.
DESOLDERING SUCKERS GS series